Brentwood Baptist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Customer Event Location
Wednesday, June 17, 2015
6:30 PM 9:00 PM LaTeira Jefferson Jr. Drill Team Fellowship Hall
6:30 PM 8:45 PM LaTeira Jefferson Sr. Drill Team Worship Center
7:00 PM 8:30 PM Debra F. Jordan Midweek Worship Sanctuary
Thursday, June 18, 2015
11:00 AM 12:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Myrtle Morrow RM118
11:00 AM 1:45 PM Sarah Johnson Noon Bible Study Sanctuary
6:00 PM 7:30 PM Mary Frazier Youth Ministry Staff Conference
6:30 PM 8:30 PM Connie Rogers New Members Committee RM236
6:30 PM 9:00 PM Elizabeth Nealy Sunday School Division Workers RM228
6:30 PM 8:00 PM Jackie Turner Picnic Committee RM118
6:30 PM 9:00 PM LaTeira Jefferson Sr. Drill Team Fellowship Hall
6:30 PM 9:00 PM LaTeira Jefferson Jr. Drill Team RM230
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Chorale Choir Room
7:00 PM 8:45 PM Lonnetta Lynch Youth Praise Dancers Sanctuary
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Renee Mobley Voices of Praise Worship Center
Saturday, June 20, 2015
9:00 AM 1:30 PM Augusta Green Eta Rho Sigma Choir Room

9:00 AM 11:00 AM
9:00 AM 11:00 AM
9:00 AM 12:30 PM

Sunday, June 21, 2015
6:30 AM 12:30 PM
7:45 AM 1:00 PM
7:45 AM 1:00 PM

8:00 AM 10:30 AM
9:30 AM 1:00 PM
9:30 AM 10:30 AM
9:30 AM 10:30 AM
9:30 AM 10:30 AM
10:45 AM 12:30 PM
10:45 AM 12:30 PM

Monday, June 22, 2015

6:00 PM 7:30 PM
6:30 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM

Tuesday, June 23, 2015
6:00 PM 7:30 PM

Clarence Gray
Clarence Gray

Lester Davis

Lorna McNeely
Nefertitti Washington
Pratt Robinson
Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan
Mary Frazier

Mary Frazier

Lydia Alston
Al Jackson

Ethel Murray

Lydia Alston

Veterans Assistance Ministry
Veterans Assistance Ministry

Boys Rites of Passage

Greeters Association

Middle School Trip

BBDA Spotlight

Choir Breakfast

Children's Sunday School
Special Needs Sunday School
Senior Adult Sunday School
Youth Sunday School

High School Ministry

Middle School JAM

Handbells
Deacon Ministry
Church Choir

Handbells

Fellowship Hall
Kitchen
RM230

RM228

TB4

TB6

Choir Room
Fellowship Hall
RM118

RM230
Sanctuary
RM230

Sanctuary

RM206
RM230
Worship Center

RM206
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Brentwood Baptist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Customer Event Location

Tuesday, June 23, 2015

6:00 PM 7:00 PM Paul Gant BUB Hospitality Committee RM236

6:30 PM 8:30 PM DeMarco Howard Virtuous Dance Cru RM118

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Pratt Robinson BBDA RM230

7:00 PM 8:15 PM Debbie Rhodes BUB Program Committee RM236

7:00 PM 9:00 PM Rodney Cooper Male Chorus Sanctuary
Wednesday, June 24, 2015

6:00 PM 7:15 PM Karen Simpson Sisters Who Care RM230

6:45 PM 8:30 PM LaTeira Jefferson Jr. Drill Team Fellowship Hall

7:00 PM 9:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Challengers RM236

7:00 PM 8:30 PM Debra F. Jordan Midweek Worship Sanctuary
Thursday, June 25, 2015

11:00 AM 1:45 PM Sarah Johnson Noon Bible Study Fellowship Hall

6:30 PM 9:00 PM Elizabeth Nealy Sunday School Division Workers RM230

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Jewel Bass Children's Work Ministry RM118

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Mary Henry Divorce Recovery Staff Conference

7:00 PM 9:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Chorale Choir Room

7:00 PM 8:45 PM Gwen Davis BUB Leadership RM236

7:00 PM 8:45 PM Lonnetta Lynch Youth Praise Dancers Fellowship Hall

7:00 PM 9:00 PM Renee Mobley Voices of Praise Sanctuary
Friday, June 26, 2015

5:30 PM 9:30 PM Aba Gayle Wiley Kids Pals Fellowship Hall

5:30 PM 9:30 PM Aba Gayle Wiley Kids Pals RM118

Saturday, June 27, 2015

9:00 AM 9:00 PM
9:00 AM 12:00 PM
9:00 AM 12:00 PM
9:30 AM 2:30 PM
10:00 AM 12:15 PM
10:30 AM 12:30 PM

Sunday, June 28, 2015

6:30 AM 12:30 PM
7:45 AM 1:00 PM
7:45 AM 10:30 AM
7:45 AM 1:00 PM
9:30 AM 1:00 PM
9:30 AM 10:30 AM

Debra F. Jordan
LaTeira Jefferson
LaTeira Jefferson

Patricia Godfrey
Marilyn Simms

Lonnetta Lynch

Lorna McNeely
Elizabeth Nealy
Kathy Wilson
Nefertitti Washington
Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan

DeMarco Howard
Jr. Drill Team
Sr. Drill Team

Alzheimer's Ministry/The
Gathering Place

Jewels CWC Planning
Committee

Adult Praise Dance Ministry

Greeters Association

Sunday School Recruitment
Chorale Breakfast

Middle School Trip

Children's Sunday School
Special Needs Sunday School

Worship Center
RM230
Sanctuary

Fellowship Hall
RM240

RM118

RM228

TB6

Choir Room
TB4
Fellowship Hall
RM118
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Brentwood Baptist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Customer Event Location
Sunday, June 28, 2015
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Senior Adult Sunday School RM230
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Youth Sunday School Sanctuary
10:45 AM 12:30 PM Mary Frazier JAM Sanctuary
Monday, June 29, 2015
6:00 PM 7:30 PM Lydia Alston Handbells RM206
6:30 PM 9:00 PM Elizabeth Nealy Sunday School Council RM230
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Ethel Murray Church Choir Worship Center
Tuesday, June 30, 2015
6:00 PM 7:30 PM Lydia Alston Handbells RM206
6:30 PM 8:30 PM DeMarco Howard Virtuous Dance Cru RM118
6:30 PM 7:30 PM Marilyn Simms BUB Registration Committee RM236
6:30 PM 8:30 PM Verna Powers STEW RM228
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Rodney Cooper Male Chorus Sanctuary
Wednesday, July 01, 2015
6:45 PM 8:30 PM LaTeira Jefferson Jr. Drill Team Fellowship Hall
7:00 PM 8:30 PM Debra F. Jordan Midweek Worship Sanctuary
Thursday, July 02, 2015
11:00 AM 1:45 PM Sarah Johnson Noon Bible Study Sanctuary
6:30 PM 9:00 PM Elizabeth Nealy Sunday School Division Workers  RM230
6:30 PM 8:00 PM Mary Henry Divorce Recovery Staff Conference
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Chorale Choir Room
7:00 PM 8:45 PM Lonnetta Lynch Youth Praise Dancers Fellowship Hall
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Renee Mobley Voices of Praise Sanctuary
Friday, July 03, 2015
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Augusta Green Tasso Rehearsal Sanctuary
Saturday, July 04, 2015
9:00 AM 7:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Tasso Wedding Sanctuary
Sunday, July 05, 2015
6:30 AM 10:30 AM Ethel Murray Church Choir Choir Room
6:30 AM 12:30 PM Lorna McNeely Greeters Association RM228
7:30 AM 12:15 PM Rev. Mary Lewis R.E.LA.Y. TB3
7:45 AM 1:00 PM Lovie Burrell Baptism Registration TB2
7:45 AM 1:00 PM Nefertitti Washington Middle School Trip TB4
9:30 AM 1:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Children's Sunday School Fellowship Hall
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Brentwood Baptist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Customer Event Location

Sunday, July 05, 2015

9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Senior Adult Sunday School RM230

9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Youth Sunday School Sanctuary
Monday, July 06, 2015

6:00 PM 7:30 PM Lydia Alston Handbells RM206

6:00 PM 8:00 PM Rev. Karen Jacobs Jewel Council RM240

7:00 PM 9:00 PM Ethel Murray Church Choir Worship Center
Tuesday, July 07, 2015

6:00 PM 7:30 PM Lydia Alston Handbells RM206

6:30 PM 8:30 PM DeMarco Howard Virtuous Dance Cru RM118

7:00 PM 8:30 PM Henry Davis Cancer Support Ministry Fellowship Hall

7:00 PM 8:45 PM Lonnetta Lynch SWAGG Mime Ministry RM230

7:00 PM 9:00 PM Rodney Cooper Male Chorus Worship Center
Wednesday, July 08, 2015

5:30 PM 6:30 PM Rev. Mary Lewis R.E.L.AY. Ministry RM118

6:45 PM 8:30 PM LaTeira Jefferson Jr. Drill Team Fellowship Hall

7:00 PM 8:30 PM Debra F. Jordan Midweek Worship Sanctuary
Thursday, July 09, 2015

11:00 AM 1:45 PM Sarah Johnson Noon Bible Study Sanctuary

6:00 PM 7:30 PM Mary Frazier Youth Ministry RM236

6:30 PM 9:00 PM Elizabeth Nealy Sunday School Division Workers RM230

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Jewel Bass Children's Work Ministry RM118

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Mary Henry Divorce Recovery Staff Conference

7:00 PM 9:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Chorale Choir Room

7:00 PM 8:45 PM Lonnetta Lynch Youth Praise Dancers Fellowship Hall

7:00 PM 8:00 PM Lorna McNeely Greeters Association RM228

7:00 PM 9:00 PM Renee Mobley Voices of Praise Sanctuary
Friday, July 10, 2015

7:00 PM 8:30 PM Jimmie and Bonita Wright Married Couples Enrichment Fellowship Hall

Ministry

Saturday, July 11, 2015

8:30 AM 2:30 PM Rev. Mary Lewis R.E.L.A.Y. Training Session RM118

9:00 AM 2:00 PM Elizabeth Nealy Sunday School Annual Planning  Fellowship Hall

9:00 AM 2:00 PM Elizabeth Nealy Sunday School Annual Planning  RM228

9:00 AM 2:00 PM Elizabeth Nealy Sunday School Annual Planning  RM230

10:00 AM 12:15 PM Marilyn Simms Jewels CWC Planning RM240

Committee
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Brentwood Baptist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Customer Event Location
Saturday, July 11, 2015
10:00 AM 12:00 PM Martha F. Lewis Mission Outreach RM236
10:30 AM 12:30 PM Lonnetta Lynch Adult Praise Dance Ministry Sanctuary
Sunday, July 12, 2015
6:30 AM 12:30 PM Lorna McNeely Greeters Association RM228
7:45 AM 1:00 PM Jewel Bass COT Registration TB1-S
7:45 AM 1:00 PM Linda Simmons Baby Dedication TB3
7:45 AM 1:00 PM Nefertitti Washington Middle School Trip TB4
8:00 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Choir Breakfast Choir Room
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Children's Sunday School Fellowship Hall
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Special Needs Sunday School RM118
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Senior Adult Sunday School RM230
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Youth Sunday School Sanctuary

10:30 AM 2:00 PM

10:45 AM 12:30 PM
10:45 AM 1:00 PM
12:15 PM 2:00 PM

Monday, July 13, 2015

6:00 PM 7:30 PM
6:30 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM

Tuesday, July 14, 2015
10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Wednesday, July 15, 2015

7:00 PM 8:30 PM

Friday, July 17, 2015
5:30 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday, July 18, 2015
9:00 AM 11:00 AM
9:00 AM 11:00 AM
9:00 AM 12:30 PM
9:00 AM 10:00 AM

10:00 AM 12:15 PM
10:00 AM 12:30 PM
10:30 AM 12:30 PM

Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan
Mary Frazier

Gwen Davis

Lydia Alston
Al Jackson
Ethel Murray

Deveeta Porter

Debra F. Jordan

Geraldine Lundford

Clarence Gray
Clarence Gray
Lester Davis
Ronda Robinson

Marilyn Simms

Roz Daniel

Lonnetta Lynch

Hong Kong Tour Orientation
Children's Sunday School
Middle School/Youth Councils
BUB Training

Handbells
Deacon Ministry
Church Choir

Baptist Women Il

Midweek Worship

SAM Ministry

Veterans Assistance Ministry
Veterans Assistance Ministry
Boys Rites of Passage

Youth Sunday School Workers

Jewels CWC Planning
Committee

Youth Praise Dancers

Adult Praise Dance Ministry

Fellowship Hall
Sanctuary
RM230
Worship Center

RM206
RM230
Worship Center

RM230

Sanctuary

Fellowship Hall

Fellowship Hall
Kitchen
RM230
RM236
RM118

Sanctuary
Worship Center
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Brentwood Baptist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Customer Event Location
Sunday, July 19, 2015
6:30 AM 12:30 PM Lorna McNeely Greeters Association RM228
7:45 AM 1:00 PM Nefertitti Washington Middle School Trip TB4
7:45 AM 1:00 PM Pratt Robinson BBDA Spotlight TB6
8:00 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Choir Breakfast Choir Room
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Beverly Donaldson Common Ground Staff Conference
9:30 AM 1:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Children's Sunday School Fellowship Hall
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Special Needs Sunday School RM118
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Senior Adult Sunday School RM230
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Youth Sunday School Sanctuary
10:45 AM 12:30 PM Mary Frazier High School Ministry RM230
10:45 AM 12:30 PM Mary Frazier Middle School JAM Sanctuary
Monday, July 20, 2015
6:00 PM 7:30 PM Lydia Alston Handbells RM206
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Youth Revival Sanctuary
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Ethel Murray Church Choir Worship Center

Tuesday, July 21, 2015

6:00 PM 7:30 PM
6:30 PM 8:30 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday, July 22, 2015

6:00 PM 7:15 PM
6:45 PM 8:30 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM

Thursday, July 23, 2015

11:00 AM 1:45 PM
6:30 PM 9:00 PM
6:30 PM 8:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 8:45 PM
7:00 PM 8:45 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM

Friday, July 24, 2015

5:30 PM 9:30 PM
5:30 PM 9:30 PM

Lydia Alston
DeMarco Howard
Debra F. Jordan
Nefertitti Washington

Karen Simpson
LaTeira Jefferson
Debra F. Jordan

Sarah Johnson
Elizabeth Nealy
Jewel Bass
Debra F. Jordan
Gwen Davis
Lonnetta Lynch

Renee Mobley

Aba Gayle Wiley
Aba Gayle Wiley

Handbells

Virtuous Dance Cru

Youth Revival

Middle School Ministry Leaders

Sisters Who Care
Jr. Drill Team

Youth Revival

Noon Bible Study

Sunday School Division Workers
Children's Work Ministry
Chorale

BUB Leadership

Youth Praise Dancers

Voices of Praise

Kids Pals
Kids Pals

RM206
RM118
Sanctuary
RM236

RM230
Fellowship Hall

Sanctuary

Sanctuary
RM230

RM118
Worship Center
RM236
Fellowship Hall

Sanctuary

Fellowship Hall
RM118
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Brentwood Baptist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Customer Event Location
Saturday, July 25, 2015
9:30 AM 2:30 PM Patricia Godfrey Alzheimer's Ministry/The Fellowship Hall
Gathering Place
10:00 AM 12:15 PM Marilyn Simms Jewels CWC Planning RM118
Committee
10:30 AM 12:30 PM Lonnetta Lynch Adult Praise Dance Ministry Worship Center
Sunday, July 26, 2015
6:30 AM 12:30 PM Lorna McNeely Greeters Association RM228
7:45 AM 1:00 PM Elizabeth Nealy Sunday School Recruitment TB6
7:45 AM 10:30 AM Kathy Wilson Chorale Breakfast Choir Room
9:30 AM 1:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Children's Sunday School Fellowship Hall
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Special Needs Sunday School RM118
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Senior Adult Sunday School RM230
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Youth Sunday School Sanctuary
10:45 AM 12:30 PM Mary Frazier JAM Sanctuary
Monday, July 27, 2015
6:00 PM 7:30 PM Lydia Alston Handbells RM206
6:30 PM 9:00 PM Al Jackson Deacon Ministry RM230
6:30 PM 8:45 PM Debra F. Jordan Sunday School Council RM228
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Ethel Murray Church Choir Worship Center
Tuesday, July 28, 2015
6:00 PM 7:30 PM Lydia Alston Handbells RM206
6:30 PM 8:30 PM DeMarco Howard Virtuous Dance Cru RM118
6:30 PM 9:00 PM Joseph Ford SWAGG Fellowship Hall
6:30 PM 8:30 PM Verna Powers STEW RM228
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Rodney Cooper Male Chorus Sanctuary

Wednesday, July 29, 2015

6:45 PM 8:30 PM
7:00 PM 8:30 PM

Thursday, July 30, 2015
11:00 AM 1:45 PM

6:30 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:45 PM

7:00 PM 9:00 PM

Friday, July 31, 2015
6:30 PM 9:00 PM

LaTeira Jefferson

Debra F. Jordan

Sarah Johnson
Elizabeth Nealy
Debra F. Jordan
Lonnetta Lynch

Renee Mobley

Elizabeth Nealy

Jr. Drill Team
Midweek Worship

Noon Bible Study

Sunday School Division Workers
Chorale

Youth Praise Dancers

Voices of Praise

Sunday School Quarterly
Fellowship

Fellowship Hall

Sanctuary

Sanctuary
RM230

Choir Room
Fellowship Hall
Sanctuary

Fellowship Hall
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Brentwood Baptist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Customer Event Location
Saturday, August 01, 2015

8:00 AM 2:30 PM Gloria Ruffin CJM Back to School RM240

8:00 AM 2:30 PM Gloria Ruffin CJM Back to School TB4

8:00 AM 2:30 PM Gloria Ruffin CJM Back to School TB5

8:00 AM 2:30 PM Gloria Ruffin CJM Back to School TB6

8:00 AM 2:30 PM Gloria Ruffin CJM Back to School TB7

8:00 AM 3:00 PM Mary Frazier Boys Conference Fellowship Hall

9:00 AM 12:30 PM Lester Davis Boys Rites of Passage Choir Room
10:00 AM 12:15 PM Marilyn Simms Jewels CWC Planning RM118

Committee

10:00 AM 12:00 PM Martha F. Lewis Mission Outreach RM236
10:30 AM 12:30 PM Lonnetta Lynch Adult Praise Dance Ministry Worship Center

Sunday, August 02, 2015

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

Monday, August 03, 2015

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Tuesday, August 04, 2015

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:15 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Ethel Murray
Lorna McNeely
Rev. Mary Lewis
Lovie Burrell
Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan

Lydia Alston
Rev. Karen Jacobs

Ethel Murray

Lydia Alston
DeMarco Howard
Lonnetta Lynch
Rev. Fannie Jones
Rev. Fannie Jones

Rodney Cooper

Wednesday, August 05, 2015

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

Thursday, August 06, 2015

11:00 AM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM

1:45 PM
8:30 PM

Rev. Mary Lewis
Debra F. Jordan

Sarah Johnson
C. Clay Pickens

Church Choir

Greeters Association
R.E.LAY.

Baptism Registration
Children's Sunday School
Senior Adult Sunday School
Youth Sunday School

Handbells
Jewel Council
Church Choir

Handbells
Virtuous Dance Cru
SWAGG Mime Ministry

Intercessory Prayerline Ministry

Intercessory Prayerline Ministry

Male Chorus

R.E.L.AY. Ministry
Midweek Worship

Noon Bible Study

Associate Ministers

Choir Room
RM228

TB3

TB2
Fellowship Hall
RM230

Sanctuary

RM206
RM240
Worship Center

RM206
RM118
RM230
Fellowship Hall
Kitchen
Worship Center

RM118

Sanctuary

Sanctuary
RM230
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Brentwood Baptist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Customer Event Location
Thursday, August 06, 2015
6:30 PM 9:00 PM Elizabeth Nealy Sunday School Division Workers RM228
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Chorale Choir Room

7:00 PM 8:45 PM
7:00 PM 8:45 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM

Saturday, August 08, 2015

8:00 AM 3:00 PM
8:00 AM 3:00 PM
8:00 AM 3:00 PM
8:00 AM 3:00 PM
8:30 AM 2:30 PM
9:00 AM 10:00 AM
9:00 AM 1:00 PM

10:00 AM 12:15 PM

10:30 AM 12:30 PM

Sunday, August 09, 2015

6:30 AM 12:30 PM
7:45 AM 1:00 PM
7:45 AM 1:00 PM
7:45 AM 1:00 PM
8:00 AM 10:30 AM
9:30 AM 10:30 AM
9:30 AM 10:30 AM
9:30 AM 10:30 AM
9:30 AM 10:30 AM
10:45 AM 12:30 PM
10:45 AM 1:00 PM
12:15 PM 2:00 PM
12:30 PM 2:00 PM

Monday, August 10, 2015
6:00 PM 7:30 PM
6:30 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM

Tuesday, August 11, 2015

10:00 AM 12:00 PM
6:00 PM 7:30 PM
6:30 PM 8:30 PM

Gwen Davis
Lonnetta Lynch

Roz Daniel

Mary Frazier
Mary Frazier
Mary Frazier
Mary Frazier
Rev. Mary Lewis
Cecil Wills
Elizabeth Nealy

Marilyn Simms

Lonnetta Lynch

Lorna McNeely
Jewel Bass
Linda Simmons

Rev. Karen Jacobs

Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan
Debra F. Jordan
Mary Frazier

Gwen Davis

Debra F. Jordan

Lydia Alston
Al Jackson
Ethel Murray

Deveeta Porter
Lydia Alston

DeMarco Howard

BUB General Meeting
Youth Praise Dancers

Youth Praise Dance Ministry

Girls Conference

Girls Conference

Girls Conference

Girls Conference
R.E.L.A.Y. Training Session
Children's Usher Board

Sunday School Teacher
Development

Jewels CWC Planning
Committee

Adult Praise Dance Ministry

Greeters Association

COT Registration

Baby Dedication

Jewels Scarves and Corsages
Choir Breakfast

Children's Sunday School
Special Needs Sunday School
Senior Adult Sunday School
Youth Sunday School
Children's Sunday School
Middle School/Youth Councils
BUB Training

Conversation with the Ratliff's

Handbells
Deacon Ministry
Church Choir

Baptist Women |l
Handbells

Virtuous Dance Cru

Worship Center
Fellowship Hall

Sanctuary

Choir Room
Fellowship Hall
RM228

RM230

RM118
Sanctuary
RM236

Staff Conference

Worship Center

RM228

TB1-S

TB3

TB1

Choir Room
Fellowship Hall
RM118
RM230
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
RM230
Worship Center
Fellowship Hall

RM206
RM230
Worship Center

RM230
RM206
Fellowship Hall
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Brentwood Baptist Church

Event Schedule

Start End Customer Event Location
Tuesday, August 11, 2015
6:30 PM 8:45 PM Lonnetta Lynch SWAGG Mime Ministry RM236
7:00 PM 8:30 PM Henry Davis Cancer Support Ministry RM230
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Jason Jefferson High School Ministry RM118
7:00 PM 8:30 PM Joan Austin Wellness Ministry RM228
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Roz Daniel Youth Praise Dance Ministry Sanctuary
Wednesday, August 12, 2015
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Marilyn Simms Jewels Crossover / Conference Sanctuary
Thursday, August 13, 2015
11:00 AM 1:45 PM Sarah Johnson Noon Bible Study Sanctuary
6:30 PM 9:00 PM Elizabeth Nealy Sunday School Division Workers RM236
6:30 PM 8:00 PM Jewel Bass Children's Work Ministry RM118
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Debra F. Jordan Chorale Choir Room
7:00 PM 8:45 PM Lonnetta Lynch Youth Praise Dancers Fellowship Hall
7:00 PM 8:00 PM Lorna McNeely Greeters Association RM228
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Renee Mobley Voices of Praise Worship Center

Friday, August 14, 2015

3:00 PM 9:00 PM
3:00 PM 9:00 PM
3:00 PM 9:00 PM
3:00 PM 9:00 PM
4:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 8:30 PM

Saturday, August 15, 2015

9:00 AM 1:30 PM
9:00 AM 10:00 AM
9:00 AM 12:30 PM
9:00 AM 1:30 PM
9:00 AM 1:30 PM
9:00 AM 1:30 PM
9:00 AM 1:30 PM
9:00 AM 1:30 PM
9:00 AM 1:30 PM
9:00 AM 1:00 PM

Marilyn Simms
Marilyn Simms
Marilyn Simms
Marilyn Simms
Marilyn Simms

Jimmie and Bonita Wright

Augusta Green
Debra F. Jordan
Lester Davis
Marilyn Simms
Marilyn Simms
Marilyn Simms
Marilyn Simms
Marilyn Simms
Marilyn Simms

Marilyn Simms

Jewels CWC Planning
Committee

Jewels CWC Planning
Committee

Jewels CWC Planning
Committee

Jewels CWC Planning
Committee

Jewels CWC Planning
Committee

Married Couples Enrichment
Ministry

Eta Rho Sigma
Kickboxing

Boys Rites of Passage
Women's Conference
Women's Conference
Women's Conference
Women's Conference
Women's Conference
Women's Conference

Women's Conference

RM118
RM210
RM240
Worship Center
Fellowship Hall

Staff Conference

Choir Room
Aerobics Room
RM230
Fellowship Hall
Kitchen

RM210

RM236

RM240

Staff Conference

Worship Center
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Brentwood Baptist Church Event Schedule

Start End Customer Event Location

Sunday, August 16, 2015

6:30 AM 12:30 PM Lorna McNeely Greeters Association RM228
7:45 AM 1:00 PM Clarence Gray Veterans Ministry TB5
7:45 AM 12:30 PM Connie Rogers New Member Marathon Class w302
7:45 AM 1:00 PM Pratt Robinson BBDA Spotlight TB6
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Beverly Donaldson Common Ground RM118
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Connie Rogers New Member Marathon Class w304
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Debra F. Jordan Senior Adult Sunday School RM230
9:30 AM 1:00 PM Emma Maddox Pre-K Sunday School W313
9:30 AM 1:00 PM Emma Maddox Pre-K Sunday School W315
9:30 AM 1:00 PM Emma Maddox Pre-K Sunday School W317
9:30 AM 1:00 PM Emma Maddox Pre-K Sunday School W319
9:30 AM 1:00 PM Emma Maddox Pre-K Sunday School W321
9:30 AM 1:00 PM Emma Maddox Pre-K Sunday School W323
9:30 AM 1:00 PM Emma Maddox Pre-K Sunday School W326A
9:30 AM 1:00 PM Emma Maddox Pre-K Sunday School W326B
10:45 AM 12:30 PM Mary Frazier High School Ministry Fellowship Hall
10:45 AM 12:30 PM Mary Frazier Middle School JAM Sanctuary
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